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Monali jagannath ubale

430

monali2019@homoeopathy.ac.in

7822049461

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (monali2019@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *



9/16/24, 2:33 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dc0MhYKDeGCojXMUkdtF5te6LdWoLuZunaGoczm144/edit#response=ACYDBNgU4dBnl2KWufM5N4O4pYJuVrFJbJnu2… 4/10

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*



9/16/24, 2:33 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dc0MhYKDeGCojXMUkdtF5te6LdWoLuZunaGoczm144/edit#response=ACYDBNgU4dBnl2KWufM5N4O4pYJuVrFJbJnu2… 5/10

4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *



9/16/24, 2:33 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dc0MhYKDeGCojXMUkdtF5te6LdWoLuZunaGoczm144/edit#response=ACYDBNgU4dBnl2KWufM5N4O4pYJuVrFJbJnu2… 8/10

4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*



9/16/24, 2:33 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dc0MhYKDeGCojXMUkdtF5te6LdWoLuZunaGoczm144/edit#response=ACYDBNgU4dBnl2KWufM5N4O4pYJuVrFJbJnu… 10/10

4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Increase extracurricular activity on the basis of study

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Sanjana jayant patil

sanjanapatilbsl@gmail.com

8459958669

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (sanjana2019@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Communication with student 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Prachi Pramod Khalse

khalseprachi27@gmail.com

9860669984

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (khalseprachi27@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *



9/16/24, 2:33 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14dc0MhYKDeGCojXMUkdtF5te6LdWoLuZunaGoczm144/edit#response=ACYDBNjBXTpWMpPOtEvSvkrP3RNWaFV-yzTq… 3/10

4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

No

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Nutan Vijay Pakhre

6

nutan2019@homoeopathy.ac.in

9420910740

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2019-20
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (nutan2019@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

It's excellent but my suggestion would be taken the tutorials and exams maximum

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Komal Kiran Ramraje

18

komal2020@homoeopathy.ac.in

9370026618

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2020-21
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (ramrajekomal@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

They are all good actually so no suggestions from me!

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Janhavi Ajay Patil

28

janhavi2020@homoeopathy.ac.in

9405155035

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2020-21
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (janhavi2020@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

No change

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Sakshi Jitendra Sangole 

20

sakshusangole12@gmail.com

8408025462

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2020-21
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (sakshi2020@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Our institute is best 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Kanchan Kishor Rajurkar

17

kanchan2020@homoepathy.ac.in

7887560267

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2020-21
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (kanchan2020@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*



9/16/24, 2:32 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2020-21

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1534h68n8Btlb5tJAdXtn4hC2L4qn7HJ6m84Vzk17nUo/edit#response=ACYDBNj2_bVDE7GSm7CyRdaIdx3aVHlnDYvu5K-iqh… 9/10

4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Explaned medicines or chapter or any topic on the  practical basis 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Chintanika Dinkar Kolhe

10

chontanika@homoeopathy.ac.in

9699249545

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2020-21
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (chintanika2020@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Teachers should try to teach with practical demonstration where every needed 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Gouri Amit Agrawal 

2

gouriagrawal2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

8600167525

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2021-22
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (gouriagrawal2021@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Nothing 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Pratik Santosh kate 

21

pratikkate2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

7666906916

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2021-22
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (pratikkate2021@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Improve the medical practicals regularly.

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Chetana Mukund Gajbhiye 

11

gajbhiyechetu@gmail.com

9172518716

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2021-22
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (gajbhiyechetu@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *



9/16/24, 2:29 PM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VcOdXPwYAXVo6z334_2TSEDb-VlrjVP8ROwihXqh2p8/edit#response=ACYDBNhjo_BLSSa5cWwbxjuLZFVFZ06dsAGfwm… 6/10

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

They should be communicative enough to know that everyone is understanding what they want to convey in 
class !

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Anchal narayandas ahuja

44

anchalahuja22@gmail.com

7499046855

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2021-22
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (anchalahuja22@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

The way of teaching is good and it can be improved more

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Hariom vishal tripathi 

34

tripathivishal2021@homoeopathy.ac.in

9175083903

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2021-22
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (haritripathi0142@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Everything is fine . 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Saurav Suresh dange 

16

sauravdange2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

9021172431

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (sauravdange2022@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

The teaching process in the college is in developing state so it should be developed as fast as possible 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Rucha Atmaram Thorat 

76

ruchathorat2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

7498119813

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (ruchathorat2022@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

I don't have any suggestions 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Satnam Subhash Rathod 

63

satnamrathod0000@gmail.com

9284204652

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (satnamrathod0000@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

*
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*
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4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
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4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*
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4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

As I know the faculties are good enough to teach. In my institute all my respected sir's and madam are 
having good experience and knowledge in their respected subjected! They all are doing their best for us. 
THANK YOU 😊 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Shweta              Gautam               Khodke

33

shwetakhodke2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

7219592817

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (shwetakhodke2022@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this
form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

*
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*
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4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
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4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*
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4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Teaching with an examples for better understanding 

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Piyush Deepak Patil

57

piyushpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in

9158404095

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2022-23
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (piyushpatil2022@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO *
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

My suggestion for teachers is to always solve the doubts of students regarding their studies

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Tejaswini Jitendra Ambekar

tejaswiniambekar2018@homoeopathy.ac.in

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2018-19
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (tejaswiniambekar2018@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this
form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

no suggestion

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Harsha Mulande

harsha2018@homoeopathy.ac.in

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2018-19
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (harsha2018@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *



9/27/24, 9:33 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2018-19

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XXA5w0LeGCBaltQGbESwOUwGZarECRzSnnZnVJe8Nwc/edit#response=ACYDBNhSoop_VukKrBmrwDmTOQIfb2wF73… 18/50

4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

.

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Priya Deshmukh

priya2018@homoeopathy.ac.in

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2018-19
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (priya2018@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

no suggestion

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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TAUFIL RAZA AKHATAR MEMON

taufil2018@homoeopathy.ac.in

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2018-19
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (taufil2018@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*
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4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

teachers are so helpful, no suggestion

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Jasmine Khonde

jasmine2018@homoeopathy.ac.in

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2018-19
Shri Chamundamata Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

The respondent's email (jasmine2018@homoeopathy.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

NAME OF THE STUDENT *
First Name         Middle Name        Last Name

ROLL NO

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO
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Male

Female

Prefer not to say

4 - 85 to 100%

3 - 70 to 84%

2 - 55 to 69%

1 - 30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4 - Thoroughly

3 - Satisfactorily

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't teach at all

GENDER

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? *
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4 - Always effective

3 - sometimes effective

2 - Just satisfactorily

1 - Generally ineffective

0 - Very poor communication

4 - Excellent

3 - Very good

2 - Good

1 - Fair

0 - Poor

4 - Always fair

3 - Usually fair

2 - Sometimes unfair

1 - Usually unfair

0 - Unfair

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2 - Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students?

*
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4 - Significantly

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately

1 - Marginally

0 - Not at all

4 - Strongly agree

3 - agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

*

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - I don't have a mentor

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

*

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

4 - Fully

3 - Reasonably

2 - Partially

1 - Slightly

0 - Unable to

4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1 - Rarely

0 - Never

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

*
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4 - Strongly disagree

3 - Disagree

2 - Neutral

1 - Agree

0 - Strongly agree

4 - To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 - Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*



9/27/24, 9:33 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A. Y. 2018-19

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XXA5w0LeGCBaltQGbESwOUwGZarECRzSnnZnVJe8Nwc/edit#response=ACYDBNhSoop_VukKrBmrwDmTOQIfb2wF73… 50/50

4 - Above 90%

3 - 70 - 89%

2 - 50 - 69%

1 - 30 - 49%

0 - Below 29%

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree

2 - Neutral

1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

thank you

This form was created inside of Shri. Chamundamata Homoeopathy Medical College.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

*

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your institution. *
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